as compared to Pro Forma Sales less Pro Forma Costs of Products Sold of ($4)
million for the year ended December 30, 2000.

   3

   4
   Nabi
   CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET
   (unaudited, amounts in thousands)

   Adjustments
   June 30,   Arising From
   2001   Transaction   Pro Forma
   ---------   -------------   ---------

Cash   $ 1,954   $ 152,997 (A)
   (24,478)(B)   $ 130,473
Trade accounts receivable, net   34,435   --   34,435
Inventories, net   30,261   (14,272)(C)   15,989
Prepaid expenses and other current assets   3,312   2,824 (D)   6,136
Property and equipment, net   124,243   (17,579)(E)   106,664
Other assets, net   25,576   (14,911)(F)   10,665
   ---------   --------   ---------
Total assets   $ 219,781   $ 84,581   $ 304,362
   =========   ========   =========

Trade accounts payable and accrued expenses   $ 36,226   $ 13,679 (G)   $ 49,905
Notes payable   102,978   (24,478)(B)   78,500
Other liabilities   241   --   241
Stockholders' equity   80,336   95,380 (H)   175,716
   ---------   --------   ---------
Total liabilities and stockholders' equity   $ 219,781   $ 84,581   $ 304,362
   =========   ========   =========

   4

   5

   Nabi
   CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED PRO FORMA INCOME STATEMENT
   (unaudited, amounts in thousands, except per share data)

   For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2001
   ----------------------------------------------------